
 
 Calabasas High School  

SPORTS OFFERED & STAFF DIRECTORY 
  

 

FALL:   Aug - Nov 
 

 
 

CHEER - SIDELINE 
Kristy King 

Kking@lvusd.org 
 

CROSS COUNTRY 
Christopher Martinez 

Christophermartinez@lvusd.org  
 

FOOTBALL 
Cary Harris 

Charris@lvusd.org 
 

FLAG FOOTBALL 
Ray Daniels 

RDaniels@lvusd.org 
 

GIRLS GOLF 
Lance Novak 

Lnovak@lvusd.org 
 

GIRLS TENNIS 
Criss Rodriguez 

Crissrodriguez@lvusd.org 
 
 

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 
Rachel Gam 

RGam@lvusd.org 
 

BOYS WATER POLO 
Youssef Zaaza 

Yzaaza@lvusd.org 
 
  

 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 

Mr. Thomas Cassidy 
Tcassidy@lvusd.org  

 

ASSISTANT ATHLETIC 
DIRECTOR  

Christopher Martinez 
(818) 222-7177 ext 52252 

christophermartinez@lvusd.org 
 
 
 
 

 

WINTER:  Nov - Feb 
 

 
 

CHEER - SIDELINE 
Kristy King 

Kking@lvusd.org 
 

BOYS BASKETBALL 
Jon Palarz 

Jpalarz@lvusd.org 
 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 
Jasen Hughes 

JHughes@lvusd.org 
 

BOYS SOCCER 
TBA (AD) 

TCassidy@lvusd.org  
 

GIRLS SOCCER 
Brian Collins 

Bcollins@lvusd.org 
 

GIRLS WATER POLO 
Andrew Maitam 

Amaitam@lvusd.org  
 

WRESTLING 
 Charlie Lind 

Clind@lvusd.org 
 
 

 
 

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL       
David Pickard 

DPickard@lvusd.org  
J 
 
 

 
ATHLETIC TRAINER 
Mrs. Debbie Leitheiser  
Dleitheiser@lvusd.org 

  
 

SPRING:  Feb - May  
 

 
 

BASEBALL 
Thomas Cassidy 

tcassidy@lvusd.org 
 

CHEER - STUNT 
Kristy King 

Kking@lvusd.org 
 

BOYS GOLF 
Lance Novak 

Lnovak@lvusd.org 
 

BOYS LACROSSE 
Jackson Cole 

Jcole@lvusd.org 
 

GIRLS LACROSSE 
 Andy Richley 

Rrichley@lvusd.org 
  

SOFTBALL 
TBA (AD) 

TCassidy@lvusd.org 
 

SWIMMING 
Chris Burke 

CBurke@lvusd.org  
 

BOYS TENNIS 
Josh Wiseman 

Jwiseman@lvusd.org 
 

TRACK & FIELD 
Jeff Clanagan 

Jclanagan@lvusd.org 
 

BOYS VOLLEYBALL 
TBA (AD) 

TCassidy@lvusd.org 
 

GIRLS BEACH 
VOLLEYBALL 

Rachel Gam 
RGam@lvusd.org 
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